BIALA

ASFNTHESH 25 H

AL — 5

AFLFIH

TRE A

I A PR A%

PEALAE R

77 [E AR ot e T s

% [RT)

BliA &4
P4k 440

¥1, 591, 700

¥1, 447, 000

¥1, 114, 190

¥1, 012, 900

¥1, 430, 000

¥1, 300, 000

No.

¥EH 4

AFL
PRAEA:

AAL&E (Bidh)

1

2

3

e

—_

KRR AR A

bR

¥1, 636, 000

¥1, 590, 000

¥1, 300, 000

VAL

R7.8. 28 AKL
SN e RR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1/1R=2




